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Women / XS / Jr C
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ashlynn Croutcher1662
Performance

9.250 9.150 9.2509.325 36.975
2 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Rebecca Jiang1616
Cal Sports

8.800 9.175 9.4009.150 36.525
6T 1 4T 1 2 

2 

Charlotte Anderson1664
Twisters

9.100 8.800 9.3008.750 35.950
3 7T 12 2 3 

3 

Anna Frias1625
CSC-Great Oaks

8.800 8.950 9.2508.900 35.900
6T 5 9T 3T 4 

4 

Ashley Esrey1624
CSC-Great Oaks

9.000 8.800 8.9509.050 35.800
5 7T 6 7 5 

5 

Claudia Lyons1653
Peninsula

9.275 8.500 9.0009.000 35.775
1 13 7T 6 6 

6 

Lindsey Chua1665
Twisters

9.050 8.600 9.0508.900 35.600
4 11 9T 5 7 

7 

McKinlay Graham1610
CSC-Cambrianna

8.400 8.700 8.9009.275 35.275
8 9T 2T 8T 8 

8 

Isabel Ducote1609
CSC-Cambrianna

8.100 8.900 8.7009.275 34.975
9 6 2T 11 9 

9 

Elizabeth Mason1626
CSC-Great Oaks

7.625 9.125 8.9008.600 34.250
11 3 13 8T 10 

10 

Ariana Player1646
International

7.750 8.700 8.6009.000 34.050
10 9T 7T 12 11 

11 

Arielle Chapman1608
CSC-Cambrianna

7.600 8.550 8.1008.850 33.100
12 12 11 13 12 

12 

Jillian Mullarkey1666
Twisters

__.___ 9.075 8.9009.150 27.125
13 4 4T 8T 13 

13 
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